DIXIE DELI

CATERING MENU

PARTY TRAYS

We request one day notice

Small Po-Boy Tray (up to 12 people) $48.95
Large Po-Boy Tray (up to 22 people) 84.95

Small Finger SandwichTray (up to 12 people) 48.95
Large Finger Sandwich Tray (up to 22 people) 84.95

Vegetable Tray 44.95
Fruit Tray 55.00
Fruit & Cheese Tray 59.95
Meat & Cheese Tray 59.95

For custom orders, please call.

Free delivery with $50.00 minimum order.

David and Crew appreciate
your business.

We look forward to
serving you.

Let us cater your next event.
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SOUPS * SALADS
SANDWICHES * PO-BOYS

281-484-3083

364A FM 1959
DIXIE FARM RD.

HOUSTON, TX 77034
Hours
Mon. — Fri.
10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Sat. - Please Call

Our bread is baked daily!

Sandwiches are handmade to your order.

We use fresh high quality meats,
produce and condiments.
We slice our meats fresh every morning.
Our produce is brought in daily.

Prices do not include sales tax and may change without notice.



PO-BOYS

6"

Roast Beef & Cheese 6.99
Pastrami & Cheese 6.99
Corned Beef & Cheese 6.99
Muffaletta 6.99
The “Robbie” Special 5.99

Ham, Salami, Cheese, Mayo, Pickles, Chow Chow
Ham, Salami, Cheese 4.49
Shaved Ham & Cheese 4.49
Turkey & Cheese 4.49
Tuna Salad 4.49
Chicken Salad 4.49
Egg Salad 4.49
Pimento Cheese 4.49
Veggie 4.49

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Bell Pepper,

Onion, Black Olives
Extra Meat 1.99
Double Meat 2.99
Extra Cheese .50
Avocado 1.99

SANDWICHES

Club

Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, American Cheese,

Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato

Corned Beef & Cheese
Pastrami & Cheese

Roast Beef & Cheese

BLT

Shaved Ham & Cheese
Turkey & Cheese

Tuna Salad

Chicken Salad

Egg Salad

Pimento Cheese

Extra Meat
Extra Cheese
Avocado

9”
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
6.99

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

2.49
3.99

.75
2.99

9.99

6.99
6.99
6.99
5.99
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49

1.99
.50
1.99

HOT PO-BOYS
Zesty Italian 7.49
Ham, Salami, Hot Capicola, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Black Olives, Red Wine Vinaigrette
Cuban 7.49
Pulled Pork, Shaved Ham, Provolone Cheese, sweet
Pickles, Special Sauce
Roast Beef & Cheese 6.99
Corned Beef & Cheese 6.99
Pastrami & Cheese 6.99
Meat Ball & Cheese 6.99
Muffaletta 6.99
Ham, Salami, Provolone Cheese, Mayonnaise, Olive Mix
Pu"3d Pork Pickles & Onions 6'99
Cajun Turkey 6.99
Cajun Turkey, Your Choice of Cheese, Remoulade Sauce,
Lettuce, Tomato, Cranberry Sauce
Extra Meat 1.99
Double Meat 2.99
Extra Cheese .50
Avocado 1.99

HOT SANDWICHES

Reuben

Corned Beef or Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 1000 Island Dressing
On Toasted Rye

Grilled Chicken

Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing, On An Onion Roll

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Grilled Chicken, Shaved Ham, Swiss Cheese, Ranch Dressing, On An Onion Roll

Pulled Pork

Pickles & Onions, On An Onion Roll

HOT SOUPS

Chicken & Sausage Gumbo 'served paiy" 4,95

Red Beans & Rice 'served paily” 3.95
Loaded Baked Potato 'vonday”  4.95

Etouffee “Tuesday” 4.95
Chicken Baja Enchilada ‘wedresizy. 4.95
Chili “Thursday” 4-95
Crawfish Crab Corn Bisgue 4.95
Broccoli Cheese ‘rriday” 3.95
Garlic Toast 6” or 9" 1.49

9"
9.99

9.99

8.99
8.99
8.99

8.99
8.99

8.99
8.99

2.99
3.49

.75
2.99

9.99

8.99
8.99
8.99

Bowl
8.95
6.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
1.99

SALADS
Sm. Chef Salad

Ham, Turkey, Cheese & Egg

Lg. Garden Salad
Supreme Chef Salad

Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Egg, Green & Red Onions,
Green & Black Olives

Tuna or Chicken Salad

On A Bed of Lettuce & Tomato

Chicken Fajita Salad

On A Bed of Lettuce & Tomato

Potato Salad
Pasta Salad

"Seasonal”

Watermelon
Mixed Fruit

Watermelon, Honey Dew Melon, Cantaloupe & Grapes

EXTRAS

Canned Soft Drink

Bottled Soft Drink

Minute Maid Fruit Drink
Sweet Leaf Tea

Chips

Deviled Eggs s ranes

Block of Cheese chedder or pepper sack
Stuffed Jalapeno Pepper
Whole Kosher Dill Pickle
Half Kosher Dill Pickle

DESSERT
Brownies

“"We Call Them Vitamin B - Loaded With Vitamin C”

Cookies

Cheese Cake
Nutella
Carrot Cake
Lemon Cake

4.95
7.99

8.99

8.99
8.99

2.99
2.99

4.95
4.95

1.25
1.99

1.99
1.99
1.25
2.99
1.49

.99
1.49

.75

.50

1.49
4.95
4.95

4.95
4.95
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