## DIXIE DELI CATERING MENU

## **PARTY TRAYS**

We request one day notice

Small Po-Boy Tray (up to 12 people)	\$48.95
Large Po-Boy Tray (up to 22 people)	84.95
Small Finger SandwichTray (up to 12 people)	48.95
Large Finger Sandwich Tray (up to 22 people)	84.95
Vegetable Tray	44.95
Fruit Tray	55.00
Fruit & Cheese Tray	59.95
Meat & Cheese Tray	59.95

For custom orders, please call.

David and Crew appreciate your business.

We look forward to serving you.

Let us cater your next event.

## DIXIE DELI

SOUPS \* SALADS
SANDWICHES \* PO-BOYS

281-484-3083

364A FM 1959 DIXIE FARM RD.

HOUSTON, TX 77034 Hours Mon. – Fri. 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Sat. - Please Call

Our bread is baked daily!

Sandwiches are handmade to your order.

We use fresh high quality meats, produce and condiments.

We slice our meats fresh every morning.

Our produce is brought in daily.

Prices do not include sales tax and may change without notice.

Free delivery with \$50.00 minimum order.

PO-BOYS		HOT PO-BOYS			SALADS		
	6"	9"		6"	9"	Sm. Chef Salad	4.95
<b>Roast Beef &amp; Cheese</b>	6.99	8.99	Zesty Italian	7.49	9.99	Ham, Turkey, Cheese & Egg	7.95
Pastrami & Cheese	6.99	8.99	Ham, Salami, Hot Capicola, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Black Olives, Red Wine Vinaigrette			Lg. Garden Salad	7.99
<b>Corned Beef &amp; Cheese</b>	6.99	8.99	Cuban	7.49	9.99	Commons Chaf Calad	9.00
Muffaletta	6.99	8.99	Pulled Pork, Shaved Ham, Provolone Cheese, sweet Pickles, Special Sauce			Supreme Chef Salad  Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Egg, Green & Red Onions,	8.99
The "Robbie" Special	5.99	6.99	<b>Roast Beef &amp; Cheese</b>	6.99	8.99	Green & Black Olives	
Ham, Salami, Cheese, Mayo, Pickles, Chow Cho		F 00	<b>Corned Beef &amp; Cheese</b>	6.99	8.99	Tuna or Chicken Salad On A Bed of Lettuce & Tomato	8.99
Ham, Salami, Cheese	4.49	5.99	Pastrami & Cheese	6.99	8.99	Chicken Fajita Salad	8.99
Shaved Ham & Cheese	4.49	5.99	Meat Ball & Cheese	6.99	8.99	On A Bed of Lettuce & Tomato	
Turkey & Cheese	4.49	5.99	Muffaletta	6.99	8.99	Potato Salad	2.99
Tuna Salad	4.49	5.99	Ham, Salami, Provolone Cheese, Mayonnaise, Olive Mix	6.00	8.99	Pasta Salad	2.99
Chicken Salad	4.49	5.99	Pulled Pork Pickles & Onions	6.99 6.99	8.99 8.99	"Seasonal"	
Egg Salad	4.49	5.99	Cajun Turkey Cajun Turkey, Your Choice of Cheese, Remoulade Sauce,	0.99	0.99	Watermelon	4 OF
Pimento Cheese	4.49	5.99	Lettuce, Tomato, Cranberry Sauce	1.99	2.99	Mixed Fruit	4.95 4.95
<b>Veggie</b> Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Bell Pepper,	4.49	5.99	Extra Meat	2.99	3.49	Watermelon, Honey Dew Melon, Cantaloupe & Grapes	4.95
Onion, Black Olives			Double Meat		.75		
Extra Meat	1.99	2.49	Extra Cheese	.50	2.99		
Double Meat	2.99	3.99	Avocado	1.99	2.99	EXTRAS	
Extra Cheese	.50	.75	HOT SANDWIC	HLIS	9.99	Canned Soft Drink	1.25
Avocado	1.99	2.99	Corned Beef or Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 1000 Islan	d Dressing	9.99	<b>Bottled Soft Drink</b>	1.99
SANDWICHES		On Toasted Rye  Grilled Chicken		0.00	Minute Maid Fruit Drink	1.99	
Club		9.99	Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing, On An Onion F	Roll	8.99	Sweet Leaf Tea	1.99
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, American Ci Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato	heese,		Chicken Cordon Bleu		8.99	Chips	1.25
<b>Corned Beef &amp; Cheese</b>		6.99	Grilled Chicken, Shaved Ham, Swiss Cheese, Ranch Dressing, On An Onion Roll		Deviled Eggs 3 Halves	2.99 1.49	
Pastrami & Cheese		6.99	Pulled Pork Pickles & Onions. On An Onion Roll		Block of Cheese Cheddar or Pepper Jack	.99	
Roast Beef & Cheese		6.99			Stuffed Jalapeno Pepper	1.49	
		5.99	HOT SOUPS		Whole Kosher Dill Pickle	.75	
BLT		4.49	Chicken & Sausage Gumbo "Served Daily"	4.95	8.95	Half Kosher Dill Pickle	.,,
Shaved Ham & Cheese		4.49	Red Beans & Rice "Served Daily"	3.95	6.95	DESSERT	
Turkey & Cheese		4.49	Loaded Baked Potato "Monday"		8.95		
Tuna Salad		4.49	Etouffee "Tuesday"		8.95	Brownies "We Call Them Vitamin B - Loaded With Vitamin C"	.50
Chicken Salad		4.49	Chicken Baja Enchilada "Wednesday"		8.95	Cookies	1.49
Egg Salad		4.49	-			Cheese Cake	4.95
Pimento Cheese			Chili "Thursday"		8.95	Nutella	4.95
Extra Meat		1.99	Crawfish Crab Corn Bisque		8.95	Carrot Cake	4.95
Extra Cheese		.50	Broccoli Cheese "Friday"		8.95	Lemon Cake	4.95
Avocado		1.99	Garlic Toast 6" or 9"	1.49	1.99		REV. 01/22